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Colby High School Boys Tennis

(From left) Coach Matt Ludwick, Dylan McLemore, Randy Coling, Billy Selley, Kaden Staab, Aaron Higerd and Michael Schiferl.

Thursday, April 7, 3 p.m. at Cimarron
Tuesday, April 12, 3 p.m. at Trego Community
Thursday, April 21, 3 p.m. at Scott City
Saturday, April 23, 8 p.m. at Garden City
Monday, April 25, 3 p.m. at Ulysses
Saturday, April 30, 9 a.m., Colby Varsity Invitational at Fike Park and CCC
Thursday, May 5, TBA at Regionals
Friday, May 6, TBA at Sub-State
Friday, May 13, TBA at State Competition
Saturday, May 14, TBA at State Competition

Varsity Schedule
Monday, April 4, 9 a.m. at Garden City
Tuesday, April 5, 1 p.m. at Trego Community
Tuesday, April 12, 3 p.m. at Liberal
Tuesday, April 19, 3 p.m., Colby JV Invitational Tournament
Monday, April 25, 3 p.m. at Ulysses
Tuesday, April 26, 3 p.m. at JV Singles at Russell
Thursday, April 28, 9 a.m. vs. Hoisington at Great Bend
Monday, May 2, 3 p.m. at Scott City
Tuesday, May 3, 3 p.m. at JV Doubles at Russell

Junior Varsity Schedule
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